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@ ARIZONA WINE COLLECTIVE

BOTTLES AVAILABLE

WHITE
2021 Chardonnay-Bodega Pierce
2021 Sauvignon Blanc-Bodega Pierce
2020 Dos Ladrones-Caduceus
2021 Sauvignon Blanc-Carlson Creek
2020 Descendants-Chateau Tumbleweed
2020 Sandy Jones-Chateau Tumbleweed
2020 Picpoul Blanc-Cove Mesa Vineyard
2020 Aurora Viognier-Deep Sky Vineyard
2021 White-Dos Cabezas Wineworks
2019 Pretty Girls Viognier-Four Tails
2019 Picpoul Blanc-Golden Rule Vineyards
2020 Max Mann Riesling (semi-sweet)
2021 Vin del Barrio Blanco-Page Springs
2020 Albarino-Wilhelm Family Vineyards

DRY ROSE
2020 Rose-Cove Mesa Vineyard
2020 Nebula Rose-Deep Sky Vineyards
2019 Ita's Rose-Los Milics Vineyard
2020 La Flor Rose-Page Springs
2020 Amphora Rose-Rune

SPARKLING
Rivarose Brut-Provence France
Scarpetta Prosecco Brut-Italy

CLOSEOUT SPECIALS
2017 Merlot-Cove Mesa Vineyard
2017 Tempranillo-Bokisch (California)
2018 Tempranillo-Haza (Spain)
2016 Cab Franc-Dom de Pallus (France)

BLEND COMPOSITION

Chardonnay, Malvasia (Growers Cup Best White)

Grenache Blanc, Roussanne, Viognier, Picpoul Blanc
Chardonnay, Sauv Blanc, Ugni Blanc

Picpoul, Viognier, Malvasia, Albarino, Petit Manseng

Germany
Pinot Gris, Gewurztraminer, Viognier, Vermentino

Grenache, Mourvedre

Saignee (French blending method)

Garnacha, Monastrell

Counoise, Grenache, French Colombard, Mourverdre
Grenache fermented and aged in clay Amphora

(Reg $42)

(Reg $36) AZ Wine Challenger
(Reg $36) AZ Wine Challenger
(Reg $38) AZ Wine Challenger

5/14/22



O0000000000000000000000000000000000000000a0a0

5/14/22

Price

32
35
35
34
36
55
65
34
27
27
50
40
34
32
40
40
36
35
34
36
34
26
34
34
36
36
35
32
45
34
28
26
27
36
55
38
40
44
60
26
26
26
26

(‘P ARIZONA WINE COLLECTIVE

BOTTLES AVAILABLE

RED
2020 Eight Years Later-1764 Vineyards
2019 Gratitude Graciano-AZ Wine Collective
2019 Tenacity Tannat-AZ Wine Collective
2015 Grenache-Aridus Wine Company
2019 Tempranillo-Bodega Pierce
2018 Airavata-Caduceus
2017 Le Cortigiane Oneste-Caduceus
2019 Rule of Three-Carlson Creek
2020 Cousin ldd-Chateau Tumbleweed
2019 Dr. Ron Bot-Chateau Tumbleweed
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon-Cove Mesa
2019 Sangiovese-Cove Mesa Vineyard
2018 Eclipse-Deep Sky Vineyards
2018 Supernova Mourvedre-Deep Sky
2019 Big Paw Petite Sirah-Four Tails
2019 Double Trouble-Four Tails Vineyard
2018 Black Listed-Golden Rule Vineyard
2018 Cab Franc-Golden Rule Vineyards
2018 Cab Sauvignon-Golden Rule
2016 Commonwealth-Golden Rule
2019 Eureka-Golden Rule Vineyards
2019 Lucky Prospector-Golden Rule
2018 Manzoro Red-Golden Rule Vineyards
2018 Mourvedre-Golden Rule Vineyards
2018 Syrah-Golden Rule Vineyard
2016 Reserve Sangiovese-Golden Rule
2018 Petite Sirah-Golden Rule Vineyard
2018 Zinfandel-Golden Rule Vineyards
2019 Mo's-Los Milics Vineyard
2019 Stephanie's-Los Milics Vineyard
2020 Chupacabra Red-Merkin Vineyards
2020 Mules Mistake-Page Springs Cellars
2020 Vin del Barrio Rojo-Page Springs
2019 Grenache-Rune
2019 Wild Syrah-Rune
2020 Charm School-Twisted Union
2020 Mood Swings-Twisted Union
2020 Joy Rider-Twisted Union
2020 One Seven Seven-Twisted Union
2019 The Boss-Vino Stache
2019 The Farmer-Vino Stache
2019 The Painted Lady-Vino Stache
2019 The Redbird-Vino Stache

BLEND COMPOSITION
Petite Sirah, Petit Verdot, Sangiovese

Garnacha

Barbera (90%), Merlot (Growers Cup Best Innov Red)
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Cab Sauv, Malbec, Cab Franc (Best Bordeaux Blend)
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Malbec/Syrah

Cab Sauvignon
Cab Sauvignon, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot

Syrah, Petite Sirah

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Cab Franc, Sangiovese

Petite Sirah, Zinfandel

Graciano

Monastrell

GSM (Growers Cup Best Rhone Style Blend)
Grenache, Mourved, Carignan, Counoise, Pinot +5
Syrah, Malbec, Petite Sirah, Carignan, Petit Verdot

Sangiovese, Tannat (10%)

Mourvedre, Petite Sirah

Sangiovese, Cab Franc, Petite Sirah
Grenache, Tempranillo, Graciano
Graciano (Growers Cup Best Graciano)
Tannat

Garnacha (Growers Cup Best Grenache)
Aglianico, Graciano
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